SHRI SHIV CHARAN MATHUR INTERNATIONAL SCHOOL, BHILWARA (Academic Calendar 2021-22 )]
IMPORTANT DATES 202122 HOLIDAYS 2021 - 22
Date Day Particulars Date Day Particulars
15th March Monday School Session Begins 28-29th March - Hali & Dhulandi
30Aapril _ Friday Last Working day before Summer Vacation 2nd April Friday Good Friday
14th June Monday School Reopens 13th April Tuesday Chetichand
15th A Sunday Independence Day [Celebration 14th Wednesday Ambedbar [ayanti
O4th Sept. Saturday Teachers' Day (Celebration]) 21st Apri Wednesday Ramnavami
8th Nov. Monday School Reapens after Diwali 14th Ma Frida Parshuram Jayanti / Eid-ul-Fitar
Z6th Jan Wednesday Republic Day (Celebration) 215t Jul Waednesda Eid-Ul-Zuha (Subject to a of Moon)
= 19th August Thursday Moharram [Subject to appearance of Moon)
Z VACATIONS f BREAKS 30th Monday Janmashtami
Summer Vacation 1 May, 2021 to 20th June, 2021 16th September Thursday Ramdey ti ja Dashmi
Diwali Ereak 015t Nov., 2021 to 6th Nov, 2021 17th September Friday al [hoolani Ekadashi {As per Collector Drder
_Winter Break 25th Dec,, 2021 to 1st Jan., 2021 {Tentative) 07th October Thursday Mavratri Sthapana
Remedial Classes (Grade 9 & 10} 27 to 29 December, 2021 [Tentative) 13:16 October - Dussehra Tv’Latinn
19th October Tuesd Eid-e-Milad (Subject to appearanceof Moon
19th November Fri Moharram {Subject to appearance of Moon)
SESSION - 2021-22 25th December Saturday Christmas
. EXAM SCHEDULE CLASS 1 to Vill O1stMarch 2022 | Tuesday Shivratri
| PERIODIC MAY 15t WEEK 17-18 March 2022 - Holika Dahan & Dhulandi
HALF YEARLY OCTOBER ist‘.l'ln"EEl'(“ 25th March 2022 Friday Sheetla Ashtami [As per collector order)
11 PERIODIC DECEMEER 1st WEEK T
ANNUAL SECOND WEEK OF FEBRUARY

Note : Accuracy of holidays is subject to Govt. Gazette, Whensver found necessary the school may,
be communicated as and when required and parents are requested to co-operate with the school

atits discretion, announce additional teachin
. Six day schedule is followed for

g / activity days on some Saturdays/Sundays/Holidays. Thesg will

primary & secondary. 1st, 3rd & Sth Saturdays school will run till short brealk.
Znd and 4th Saturday of month will be a holiday for all classes.




